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     Selected Solo Shows 

 2020 Far Out Gallery, San Francisco, CA 

 2003 Artists’ Television Access, San Francisco, CA 

 2001 White Room Gallery, U.C. Berkeley, CA 

 2000 City Arts Gallery, City College, San Francisco, CA 

 1999 Varitel Studios, San Francisco, CA 

 

Selected Group Shows 

2023 Jen Tough Gallery, Santa Fe, NM 

2023 Arts Benicia, Reimagining History, Benicia, CA 

2022 Connections Show, Berkeley, CA, Co-Curator/Participant  

2022 SFAI Alumni Show, Foment, Watsonville, CA 

2022 Boomer Gallery, London, UK 

2022 Emotions Matter, New York, NY  

2022 Artist Alliance, (online)  

2021 Art Works Downtown, San Rafael, CA 

2021 Las Laguna Gallery, Laguna Beach, CA 

 2021 Berkeley Art Center, Berkeley, CA 

 2021 Gallery Ring, Online  

    2020 Berkeley Art Center, Berkeley, CA 

    2020 Jen Tough Gallery, Santa Fe, NM 

    2020 Gearbox Gallery, Oakland, CA 

    2018 SHOH Gallery, Berkeley, CA 

    2008 Oakland Art Gallery, Oakland, CA (Curator) 

mailto:jo@joford-art.com
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    2008 Korean Cultural Center, Los Angeles. CA  

 2007 Sanchez Art Center, Bay Area Annual, Pacifica, CA 

 2004 Giorgi Gallery, Oakland, CA 

 2002 U.C. Berkeley Art Museum, Berkeley, CA 

 2001 Worth Ryder Gallery, U.C., Berkeley, CA  

 2000 Southern Exposure Gallery, San Francisco, CA 

 1999 City Arts Gallery, Millennium Show, San Francisco, CA 

 1999 Artists Alliance of California, Tahoe City, CA  

 1998 East New Mexico University, Portales, NM 

 1998 Pro Arts Gallery, Oakland, CA 

 1997 Center for the Visual Arts, Oakland, CA 

 1997 Eloise Pickard Smith Gallery, Santa Cruz, CA 

 1996 Gallery Route One, Pt. Reyes, CA 

 1994 California State Fair, Sacramento, CA 

 

       Selected Honors and Awards 

       2021 Included in “Artists of the Bay Area”, a book by Jen Tough 

       2021 Berkeley City Arts Grant  

       2019 Included in ‘Average Art’, industry art magazine, November ed., London 

       2019 Winner of ‘Art Best’ Award, September, International Online  

       2008 Selected Artist Award, Korean Cultural Center, Los Angeles, CA 

2003 Outstanding Graduate Student Instructor Award, U.C. Berkeley, CA 

2002 J. Ruth Kelsey Merit Travel Award, U.C. Berkeley, CA 

2000 U.C. Berkeley Master’s Candidate Award, Berkeley, CA 

1999 1st Place Award, Millennium Show, City Arts Gallery, San Francisco, CA 

1998 Annual Calendar Award, Pro Arts Gallery, Oakland, CA 

1998 Honorable Mention, East New Mexico University, Portales, NM 

1994 Award of Excellence, California State Fair, Sacramento, CA 

 

Committees, Associations and Projects 

2022 Connections Show, Berkeley, CA, Co-Curator/Participant  



2008 Oakland Art Gallery*, Oakland, CA, Curator  

Creator and curator of art event: “California History Walk.”The theme of show based on artist’s 

historical perceptions of California, co-curated with Maria Porges  *Pro Arts Gallery 

2007 Berkeley Y.M.C.A., Berkeley, CA, Muralist 

2003 World Arts West, Production Coordinator, San Francisco, CA 

1994-2000 San Francisco Art Institute Artists’ Committee (Adeline Kent Award Juror 

Annual Show Curator / Salon Series Facilitator), S.F. CA 

 

      Education 

   2010 California State University, East Bay, Teaching Credentials (Art / English)    

 2002 University of California, Berkeley, Master of Fine Arts  

 1987 San Francisco Art Institute, Bachelor of Fine Arts  

 

 

 

 


	Jo Ford
	joford.artist@gmail.com
	www.joford-art.com
	www.instagram.com/joford5367
	Selected Solo Shows
	2020 Far Out Gallery, San Francisco, CA
	2003 Artists’ Television Access, San Francisco, CA
	2001 White Room Gallery, U.C. Berkeley, CA
	2022 Connections Show, Berkeley, CA, Co-Curator/Participant
	2020 Berkeley Art Center, Berkeley, CA
	2020 Jen Tough Gallery, Santa Fe, NM
	2020 Gearbox Gallery, Oakland, CA
	2004 Giorgi Gallery, Oakland, CA
	2001 Worth Ryder Gallery, U.C., Berkeley, CA
	1999 City Arts Gallery, Millennium Show, San Francisco, CA
	Selected Honors and Awards
	2021 Included in “Artists of the Bay Area”, a book by Jen Tough
	2021 Berkeley City Arts Grant
	2019 Included in ‘Average Art’, industry art magazine, November ed., London
	2002 J. Ruth Kelsey Merit Travel Award, U.C. Berkeley, CA
	1998 Annual Calendar Award, Pro Arts Gallery, Oakland, CA
	Committees, Associations and Projects
	2022 Connections Show, Berkeley, CA, Co-Curator/Participant
	2003 World Arts West, Production Coordinator, San Francisco, CA
	Education
	2002 University of California, Berkeley, Master of Fine Arts

